- Old No.55, New No.88, Annamalai Gounder Street 

Dharamapuri Town 

3. Mr P Manikandan, S/O.Parameshwaran 

At: - 26-B Arumuga Achari Street, Dharmapuri 636 701. 

Also At: - Old No.55, New No.88 Annamalai Gounder Street 

Dharamapuri Town 

Rs.2,05,37,345.29/-  

(Rupees Two Crore Five 

Lakhs Thirty Seven 

Thousand Three Hundred 

Forty Five and Paise 

Twenty Nine Only)total 

outstanding as on 

10.02.2025 with future 

interest, other charges 

thereon till the date of entire 

payment for Loan Account 

Numbers i.e., (891666532) 

01.12.2023 

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY RESERVE PRICE IN

[...]

land in full  

Item 4: bounded East and south by Marimuthu land, west by south-north 20 ft 

common road north by item iii property; within in these measuring east-west 

on the northern side 80  ½ ft, East-west on the southern side 81 ft, south-north 

Rs.50,34,000/- 

(Rupees Fifty Lakhs 

Thirty Four Thousand 

Only). 

Rs.5,03,400/- 

(Rupees Five 

Lakhs Three 

Thousand 

Four Hundred 

Only). 

on the eastern side 40 ft, south-north on the western side 40 ft, total extent 3230 

square feet (300.07 sq.metre) land in full with all easement rights situated 

within Gollahally village panchayat. 

Details Of Auction Events: